Consejeria de

Agricultura, Desarrollo Rural, Medio Ambiente y Energia

Direccion General de

Medio Ambiente

LOCAL: CANAMERO
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TEMPORADA 2014 / 2015
APELLIDOS NOBRE
ALONSO CEREZO PABLO
ALONSO CEREZO FELIX
ALONSO COPE CRISTIAN
AVILA MAYORAL ANGEL
BANOS TIERNO JUAN JOSE
BARBA TORRES JOSE
BELVIO TEJEDOR FCO. JOSE
CALDERON DIAZ MIGUEL
CALDERON ESTOQUERA MIGUEL
CEREZO CEREZO JULIAN
COPE MONTES MARCELINO
CUENCA SANCHEZ ADOLFO
DELGADO JIMENEZ JUAN MIGUEL
DIAZ PEREZ JOAQUIN
DURAN SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
DURAN SANCHEZ SERGIO
ESPINOSA VELARDO ANTONIO
EXPOSITO TRINIDAD FELICIANO
EXPOSITO VELARDO FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ MERINO JOSE MANUEL
GALAN MIRASIERRA JOSE ALBERTO
GIL MARTIN JUAN
GIL MORENO JUAN MANUEL
GONZALVO SANCHEZ JOSE
IGLESIAS DIEZ JUAN MIGUEL
LABRADOR DURAN ANTONIO
MAESO MORENO TOMAS
MALDONADO SANCHEZ SANTIAGO
MARCQOS CORTIJO JOSE
MARTIN MONTES ELOY
MARTIN MONTES VALERIANO
MARTIN MONTES MATIAS
MIRASIERRA GALLARDO JUAN CARLOS
MIRASIERRA GALLARDO ANDRES
MIRASIERRA TORRES MARIO
MIRASIERRA TORRES DAVID
MONTES GUERRA DIEGO
MONTES PAZ MARIO
MONTES PAZ HERNAN
MONTES VELARDO ENRIQUE
MORANO MORIANO ANDRES
MORENO MORENO CESAR
MORENO PELOCHE DANIEL
MORENO VELARDO ELOY
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GOBIERNO DE EXTREMADURA

DNI

6973796-N
6991982-M
28975466-C
6988262-B
2085500-K
6972834-Q
7014501-F
75993436-X
76017052-M
75997482-P
76017099-Y
6950605-M
76011702-Z
6939973-E
76027078-A
76027079-G
6957786-X
76001535-J
76031556-L
52971320-C
52961953-Z
6906652-M
70568139-E
75993480-P
76011714-A
76017113-C
7007514-N
76017084-Z
7008860-R
52080894-Q
76001550-M
674688-Y
7019324-T
7009216-N
76042734-L
76042733-H
6955024-P
28976718-F
28951773-V
28969496-F
28972352-B
76017056-D
6946846-H

28972120-D



55
30

12
51

31

39
23

PELOCHE SAAVEDRA
PENA MORANO
PORRAS SALOR
RODRIGUEZ DELGADO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
RUBIO RODRIGUEZ
RUBIO TIZON

SANCHEZ SALOR
SEVILLA CASTRO
TEJERO RAMIRO
TRINIDAD VELARDO

PEDRO
DAVID

FELIX

JUAN PEDRO
ADRIAN
SANTOS
ESTEBAN
JUAN
MANUEL
ENRIQUE
CONSTANTINO
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28969036-F
76034064-C
28970996-N
6982229-G
76036475-Q
6902504-C
53423741-P
28970422-J
6978966-F
76017070-T
6972913-A



